
CLASS XII XI X IX VIII VII VI V IV III

TIMING 7.00AM - 

8.00AM

8.15AM-

9.15AM

9.30AM-

10.30AM

10.45AM-

11.45AM

12.00Noon-

1:00PM

1:15PM-

2:15PM

2:30PM-

3.30PM

3.45PM-

4:45PM

5:00PM-

6:00PM

6:15PM-

7:15PM

28-09-2020 ENG ENG COMP COMP COMP COMP COMP COMP COMP COMP

29-09-2020 OPTIONAL OPTIONAL HINDI/SANS HINDI/SANS HINDI HINDI HINDI HINDI HINDI HINDI

30-09-2020 PHY/ECO PHY/ECO ENG ENG ENG ENG ENG ENG ENG ENG

01-10-2020 CHEM/ACC CHEM/ACC SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE

02-10-2020 MATHS/BIO/

B.ST

MATHS/BIO/

B.ST

S.ST S.ST S.ST S.ST S.ST S.ST S.ST S.ST

03-10-2020 MATHS MATHS MATHS MATHS MATHS MATHS MATHS MATHS

04-10-2020 SANS SANS SANS

EXAM TIME TABLE (TERM-I)-2020

MOTHER TERESA SENIOR SECONDARY CO-ED SCHOOL


