MOTHER TERESA SENIOR SECONDARY CO-ED SCHOOL EXAM TIME TABLE (TERM-I)-2020

CLASS	XII	ΧI	Х	IX	VIII	VII	VI	V	IV	III
TIMING	7.00AM -	8.15AM-	9.30AM-	10.45AM-	12.00Noon-	1:15PM-	2:30PM-	3.45PM-	5:00PM-	6:15PM-
	8.00AM	9.15AM	10.30AM	11.45AM	1:00PM	2:15PM	3.30PM	4:45PM	6:00PM	7:15PM
28-09-2020	ENG	ENG	COMP	COMP	СОМР	СОМР	COMP	COMP	COMP	COMP
29-09-2020	OPTIONAL	OPTIONAL	HINDI/SANS	HINDI/SANS	HINDI	HINDI	HINDI	HINDI	HINDI	HINDI
30-09-2020	PHY/ECO	PHY/ECO	ENG	ENG	ENG	ENG	ENG	ENG	ENG	ENG
01-10-2020	CHEM/ACC	CHEM/ACC	SCIENCE	SCIENCE	SCIENCE	SCIENCE	SCIENCE	SCIENCE	SCIENCE	SCIENCE
02-10-2020	MATHS/BIO/ B.ST	MATHS/BIO/ B.ST	S.ST	S.ST	S.ST	S.ST	S.ST	S.ST	S.ST	S.ST
03-10-2020			MATHS	MATHS	MATHS	MATHS	MATHS	MATHS	MATHS	MATHS
04-10-2020					SANS	SANS	SANS			